Resultatlista Kvarnknallen 2025-03-15
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Max

357

Namn

Bjorn Larsson
Jano Mikaj

Bo Ragnarsson
Rolf Carlsson
Mats Egnell
Peter Foogel
Nils Béckstrom
Jimmy Johansson
Jan Isaksson
Rulle Heyn
Mikael Fingal

44

Namn

Joachim Tornfeldt
Jano Mikaj

Mats Egnell

Peter Gustafsson
Nils Béackstrom
Tobias Holmgren

Christoffer Malmstrom

Per Karlsson
Clas Simmerud
Bjorn Larsson
Magnus Jansson
Johan Fransson
John Lindbom
Jimmy Johansson
Stig Westerlund
Tony Borén

Peter Foogel

Hampus Erlandsson

Stefan Skytt

Bo Larsson

Vidar Fransson
Mikael Fingal
Lennart Holmgren

Klubb
Eskilstuna HeVF
Katrineholms PK
Motala PK
Norrkdpings PK
Motala PK
Vastra Husby SG
Hallsbergs PK
Aby SK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Katrineholms PK
Norrkopings PK

Klubb

Motala PK
Katrineholms PK
Motala PK
Sevede SS
Hallsbergs PK
Aby SK

Ekens PSF
Finspéngs PK
Ekens PSF
Eskilstuna HeVF
Aby SK

Mjolby PK
Norrkdpings PK
Aby SK

Saab PK

Aby SK

Vastra Husby SG
Finspangs PK
Aby SK

Saab PK
Norrkopings PK
Norrképings PK
Huskvarna PK

Stationl
tr / fig

6/

Stationl
tr / fig

Stationl
tr / fig

6/

2

N
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Station2
tr / fig p.
6/ 4 30
Station2
tr / fig p.
6/ 4 25
6/ 4 24
6/ 4 23
6/ 4 25
5/3 20
5/3 16
51/ 4 23
5/ 4 15
6/ 4 22
6/ 4 16
3/3 6
Station2
tr / fig p.
6/ 4 26
6/ 4 21
6/ 4 24
6/ 4 26
6/ 4 27
6/ 4 24
6/ 4 22
6/ 4 21
6/ 4 19
6/ 4 26
6/ 4 23
6/ 4 24
6/ 4 14
6/ 4 22
6/ 4 19
5/ 4 18
6/ 4 19
6/ 4 20
5/ 4 16
21/2 7
3/3 7
1/1 4
3/2 5

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/3 30
Station3
tr / fig p.
6/3 24
6/3 22
6/3 18
6/3 16
6/3 20
6/3 13
6/3 19
6/3 15
6/3 18
6/3 20
5/3 10
Station3
tr / fig p.
6/3 24
6/3 27
6/3 19
6/3 23
6/3 13
6/3 13
6/3 18
6/3 19
6/3 19
6/3 15
6/3 17
6/3 23
6/3 17
5/3 20
5/3 15
6/3 17
6/3 20
5/3 18
4/ 2 12
4] 2 7
212 3
4] 2 11
0/0 0

Station4
tr / fig p.
6/6 40
Station4
tr / fig p.
6/6 39
6/6 38
6/6 35
6/6 30
6/6 34
6/6 33
6/6 33
6/6 35
5/5 32
5/5 29
4/ 4 27
Station4
tr / fig p.
6/6 37
6/6 40
6/6 39
6/6 37
6/6 38
6/6 37
6/6 38
6/6 37
6/6 37
5/5 37
5/5 24
6/6 37
6/6 35
5/5 38
4/ 4 34
5/5 36
3/3 18
3/3 15
1/1 6
5/5 24
2/2 16
3/3 15
5/5 29

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/2 12
Station5
tr / fig p.
6/2 11
6/2 12
6/2 12
6/2 8
6/2 10
6/2 11
6/2 10
6/2 10
5/2 6
3/1 5
5/2 7
Station5
tr / fig p.
6/2 12
6/2 12
6/2 12
6/2 10
6/2 10
6/2 12
5/2 7
6/2 12
6/2 9
6/2 11
6/2 11
6/2 10
6/2 10
5/2 6
6/2 11
6/2 8
6/2 11
6/2 7
6/2 8
6/2 7
5/2 10
5/2 9
0/0 0

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 60
Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 51
6/ 2 48
6/ 2 54
6/ 2 52
6/ 2 52
6/ 2 56
5/2 35
5/2 39
4/ 2 34
6/2 39
4/ 2 38
Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 57
6/ 2 55
6/ 2 52
6/ 2 50
6/ 2 50
6/ 2 a7
6/2 51
5/ 2 39
5/2 43
6/ 2 54
6/2 50
4/ 2 30
4/ 2 31
6/ 2 46
6/2 51
5/ 2 43
5/2 36
6/ 2 55
4/ 2 31
2/2 14
5/2 37
3/1 26
3/2 18

Totalt

tr/
36/

Totalt

tr/
36/
36/
36/
36/
35/
35/
34/
34/
32/
32/
24 |

Totalt

fig
19

fig
19
19
19
19
18

tr / fig

36/
36/
36/
36/
36/
36/
35/
35/
35/
35/
35/
34/
34/
33/
33/
32/
32/
31/
26/
25/
22/
21/
15/

p.
172

p. Std
150 S
144 B
142 B
131
136
129
120
114
112
109

88

p. Std
156 S
155 S
146 B
146 B
138 B
133 B
136 B
128
127



Special

Plac Namn

Leif Almgren

Nils Béckstrom
Johan Fransson
Gunther Wohlfarth
Magnus Weideryd
Robin Grankvist
Rulle Heyn
Tommy Andersson
Lennart Holmgren
Joakim Stéhling
Mikael Palmqvist
Fredrik Gutenberg
13 Kjeld Nielsen

14 Séren Ostergren
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Plac Namn

Jano Mikaj

Bo Ragnarsson
Tony Borén
Magnus Jansson
Gunther Wohlfarth
Peter Gustafsson
Stefan Skytt
Johan Molid

10 Stig Westerlund
11 Kjeld Nielsen

12 Tobias Holmgren
13 Mats Larsson

14 Jimmy Johansson
15 Joakim Stahling
16 Bo Larsson

17 Erik Lundstrom
18 Stefan Larsson
19 Vidar Fransson
20 Tove Holmgren
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Christoffer Malmstréom

Klubb
Valdemarsvik PSK
Hallsbergs PK
Mijolby PK
Skyttealliansens PK
Motala PK

Aby SK
Katrineholms PK
Finspangs PK
Huskvarna PK
Aby SK

Finspangs PK
Finspéngs PK
Saab PK

Saab PK

Klubb
Katrineholms PK
Ekens PSF
Motala PK

Aby SK

Aby SK
Skyttealliansens PK
Sevede SS

Aby SK

Saab PK

Saab PK

Saab PK

Aby SK

Vastra Husby SG
Aby SK

Aby SK

Saab PK
Finspangs PK
Saab PK
Norrkoping PK
Aby SK

Stationl

Stationl
tr / fig

6/
6/
6/

NNMNNNNDMNNNNDNDDNDNDDND
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Station2
tr / fig p.
6/ 4 20
6/ 4 25
6/ 4 22
6/ 4 28
5/3 15
6/ 4 27
6/ 4 25
5/3 17
5/4 11
5/3 15
6/ 4 16
4/ 3 16
2/2 7
3/2 9
Station2
tr / fig p.
6/ 4 29
6/ 4 20
6/ 4 25
6/ 4 26
6/ 4 26
6/ 4 23
5/3 14
6/ 4 25
3/3 10
5/3 10
4/ 3 12
5/3 12
4/ 3 7
6/ 4 23
4/ 3 6
4/ 3 10
2/1 6
5/3 14
5/3 14
5/ 4 12

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/3 24
6/3 17
6/3 25
6/3 23
6/3 23
6/3 16
6/3 18
5/3 11
5/2 13
6/3 20
4/ 3 15
3/2 5
6/3 19
3/2 8
Station3
tr / fig p.
6/3 20
6/3 10
6/3 20
6/3 14
6/3 22
6/3 25
6/3 17
6/3 16
6/2 13
4] 3 7
6/3 9
4/ 3 5
6/3 13
5/3 8
6/3 14
5/2 6
5/2 15
1/1 1
5/3 16
3/2 5

Station4
tr / fig p.
6/6 34
6/6 38
6/6 35
4/ 4 33
6/6 33
5/5 36
5/5 24
4/ 4 25
5/5 25
6/6 36
5/5 30
4] 4 26
4/ 4 15
6/6 27
Station4
tr / fig p.
6/6 37
6/6 36
6/6 38
6/6 33
5/5 36
6/6 38
5/5 32
5/5 36
6/6 29
4/ 4 17
5/5 35
5/5 25
3/3 12
5/5 31
3/3 23
5/5 23
4/ 4 17
5/5 37
2/2 17
1/1 7

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/2 12
5/2 9
6/2 12
6/2 12
6/2 7
5/2 7
6/2 6
6/2 10
5/2 10
6/2 10
4/1 7
6/2 11
512 7
6/2 7
Station5
tr / fig p.
6/2 10
6/2 12
5/2 10
6/2 11
6/2 12
5/2 7
6/2 8
5/2 8
5/2 8
6/2 10
4/ 2 5
5/2 10
6/2 10
5/2 9
5/2 8
5/2 7
6/2 11
5/2 6
0/0 0
5/2 8

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 55
6/ 2 50
5/ 2 41
6/ 2 54
4/ 2 33
4/ 2 24
3/1 21
5/2 34
4/ 2 31
1/1 5
4/ 2 28
3/2 23
3/1 22
1/1 9
Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 44
6/ 2 43
6/2 53
5/2 38
6/ 2 54
412 33
5/2 41
412 29
6/2 46
6/ 2 41
5/2 39
5/ 2 36
5/2 35
4] 2 35
5/2 40
3/1 24
3/2 20
2/1 13
6/2 52
0/0 0

Totalt

tr / fig

36/
35/
35/
34/
33/
32/
32/
31/
30/
30/
28/
26 /
26/
24/

Totalt

19
19
19
17

tr / fig

36/
36/
35/
35/
35/
33/
33/
32/
32/
31/
30/
30/
30/
29/
271
27 1
26/
24 |
20/
16 /

19
19
19
19

p. Std

145
139
135
150
111
110

S
B
B
B



Standard 6,5"

Plac Namn

Robin Grankvist
Magnus Weideryd
Mats Egnell
Gunther Wohlfarth
Mats Bjorkheim
Johan Fransson
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Fredrik Gutenberg

9 Erik Lundstrém
10 Joachim Toérnfeldt
11 Daniel Wibom

12 Annika Wibom Skager

13 Clas Simmerud
14 Leif Almgren

15 Bo Ragnarsson
16 Bjorn Larsson
17 Per Karlsson

18 John Lindbom
19 Tony Borén

20 Stefan Skytt

21 Rolf Carlsson
22 Jan Isaksson

23 Magnus Jansson
24 Claes Ekstréom
25 Joakim Stahling
26 Rulle Heyn

27 Stefan Larsson
28 Tommy Andersson
29 Jan Pertmann
30 Soren Ostergren
31 Mats Larsson

Friklass

Plac Namn

1 Joachim Tornfeldt
Per Karlsson
Lennart Holmgren
Mikael Palmqvist

A wWN

Hampus Erlandsson

Klubb

Aby SK

Motala PK

Motala PK
Skyttealliansens PK
Aby SK

Mjslby PK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
Motala PK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Ekens PSF
Valdemarsvik PSK
Motala PK
Eskilstuna HeVF
Finspangs PK
Norrkoping PK
Aby SK

Aby SK
Norrkdping PK
Valdemarsviks PSK
Aby SK

Saab PK

Aby SK
Katrineholms PK
Saab PK
Finspéngs PK
Aby SK

Saab PK

Vastra Husby SG

Klubb

Motala PK
Finspéngs PK
Huskvarna PK
Finspéngs PK

Stationl

o
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Station1
tr / fig
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/4 26
6/4 23
6/4 20
6/4 27
5/4 14
6/4 24
6/4 20
5/3 19
6/4 15
5/ 4 14
6/4 25
5/4 15
6/4 16
6/4 15
6/4 27
6/4 25
6/4 21
6/4 15
41/ 4 12
41/3 13
6/4 14
4/ 4 12
5/4 12
6/4 23
5/4 19
6/4 21
3/2 9
5/3 16
3/3 8
2/2 3
1/1 4
Station2
tr / fig p.
6/4 25
6/4 19
6/4 15
6/4 20

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/3 22
6/3 20
6/3 26
6/3 19
6/3 14
6/3 22
6/3 14
6/3 16
6/2 20
6/3 23
6/3 23
6/3 14
6/3 18
5/3 12
6/3 20
3/2 8
6/3 8
5/3 8
5/3 14
5/3 10
6/3 20
5/3 12
5/2 12
6/3 14
5/3 10
6/3 13
4/ 2 6
6/3 15
4/ 3 8
3/2 3
5/3 6
Station3
tr / fig p.
6/3 27
6/3 20
6/3 19
5/2 7

Station4
tr / fig p.
6/6 39
6/6 39
6/6 34
6/6 37
6/6 37
5/5 34
5/5 29
6/6 35
6/6 32
6/6 39
6/6 36
6/6 38
5/5 28
6/6 33
41/ 4 25
6/6 39
6/6 33
4] 4 29
6/6 33
5/5 34
41/ 4 33
5/5 27
6/6 33
4] 4 40
3/3 24
5/5 37
41/ 4 32
5/5 39
1/1 7
4] 4 18
5/5 30
Station4
tr / fig p.
6/6 35
6/6 37
5/5 39
41/ 4 22

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/2 11
6/2 10
6/2 10
6/2 12
6/2 11
6/2 10
6/2 12
6/2 9
6/2 10
6/2 12
6/2 9
6/2 11
6/2 10
6/2 9
6/2 10
6/2 12
6/2 10
6/2 11
6/2 11
5/2 8
5/2 7
41/ 2 6
6/2 12
6/2 10
6/2 11
2/1 2
6/2 11
5/2 8
6/2 12
6/2 7
1/1 1
Station5
tr / fig p.
6/2 12
6/2 11
6/2 9
3/1 6

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 55
6/ 2 53
6/ 2 53
6/ 2 44
6/ 2 a7
6/ 2 47
6/ 2 56
6/ 2 49
5/ 2 36
5/2 42
4/ 2 32
5/2 37
5/2 37
412 30
5/2 46
5/2 38
2/1 10
5/2 44
4/ 2 28
6/ 2 48
4/ 2 29
6/ 2 48
2/1 14
2/1 11
4/ 2 33
2/2 15
4/ 2 21
4/ 2 32
5/2 39
3/2 19
0/0 0
Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 56
6/2 48
6/ 2 51
5/2 45

Totalt
tr / fig
36 /19
36 /19
36 /19
36 /19
35/ 19
35/ 18
35/ 18
35/ 18
35/ 18
34 /19
34/ 19
34/ 19
34/ 18
33/ 19
33/ 17
32/ 18
32/ 18
32/ 17
31/ 19
31/ 17
31/ 17
30/ 18
30/ 17
30/ 16
29/ 16
27 1 17
27 1 14
26/ 16
25/ 13
22/ 14
18/ 12

Totalt
tr / fig
36 / 19
36 / 19
35/ 18
29/ 15

p. Std
153 S
145 S
143 S
139 B
123 B
137 B
131 B
128 B
113 B
130 B
125
115
109

99
128

p. Std
155 B
135
133
100



Kretsmasterskap Standard 6,5" Stationl Station2 Station3 Station4 Station5 Station6 Totalt

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p.
1 Robin Grankvist Aby SK 6/2 6/4 26 6/3 22 6/6 39 6/2 11 6/2 55 36 / 19 153
2 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6/2 6/4 23 6/3 20 6/6 39 6/2 10 6/2 53 36 / 19 145
3 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6/2 6/4 20 6/3 26 6/6 34 6/2 10 6/2 53 36 / 19 143
4 Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansens PK 6/2 6/4 27 6/3 19 6/6 37 6/2 12 6/2 44 36 / 19 139
5 Mats Bjorkheim Aby SK 6/2 5/4 14 6/3 14 6/6 37 6/2 11 6/2 47 35/ 19 123
6 Johan Fransson Mjolby PK 6/2 6/4 24 6/3 22 5/5 34 6/2 10 6/2 47 35/ 18 137
7 Hampus Erlandsson  Finspangs PK 6/2 6/ 4 20 6/3 14 5/5 29 6/2 12 6/ 2 56 35/ 18 131
8 Fredrik Gutenberg Finspangs PK 6/2 5/3 19 6/3 16 6/6 35 6/2 9 6/2 49 35/ 18 128
9 Joachim Térnfeldt Motala PK 6/2 5/4 14 6/3 23 6/6 39 6/2 12 5/2 42 341/ 19 130

10 Daniel Wibom Valdemarsvik PSK 6/2 6/4 25 6/3 23 6/6 36 6/2 9 412 32 34/ 19 125
11 Annika Wibom Skager Valdemarsvik PSK 6/2 5/4 15 6/3 14 6/6 38 6/2 11 5/ 2 37 34/ 19 115
12 Leif Aimgren Valdemarsvik PSK 6/2 6/4 15 5/3 12 6/6 33 6/2 9 412 30 33/ 19 99
13 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6/2 6/4 27 6/3 20 41/ 4 25 6/2 10 5/2 46 33/ 17 128
14 Tony Borén Aby SK 6/2 4] 4 12 5/3 14 6/6 33 6/2 11 412 28 31/ 19 98
15 Stefan Skytt Aby SK 6/2 41/3 13 5/3 10 5/5 34 5/2 8 6/2 48 31/ 17 113
16 Rolf Carlsson Norrkoping PK 6/2 6/ 4 14 6/3 20 4/ 4 33 5/2 7 4/ 2 29 31/ 17 103
17 Magnus Jansson Aby SK 6/2 5/4 12 5/2 12 6/6 33 6/2 12 2/1 14 30/ 17 83
18 Claes Ekstrom Saab PK 6/2 6/4 23 6/3 14 4] 4 40 6/2 10 2/1 11 30/ 16 98
19 Joakim Stahling Aby SK 6/2 5/4 19 5/3 10 3/3 24 6/2 11 412 33 29/ 16 97
20 Stefan Larsson Saab PK 6/2 3/2 9 412 6 41/ 4 32 6/2 11 4/ 2 21 27 1 14 79
21 Tommy Andersson Finspangs PK 1/1 5/3 16 6/3 15 5/5 39 5/2 8 4/ 2 32 26 / 16 110
22 Jan Pertmann Aby SK 6/2 3/3 8 4/ 3 8 1/1 7 6/2 12 5/2 39 25/ 13 74
23 Soren Ostergren Saab PK 412 2/2 3 3/2 3 41/ 4 18 6/2 7 3/2 19 221 14 50
24 Mats Larsson Véstra Husby SG 6/2 1/1 4 5/3 6 5/5 30 1/1 1 0/0 0 18/ 12 41
Kretsmasterskap lag Standard 6,5"

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p.

1 Motala PK 105 / 55 416
Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6/2 6/4 23 6/3 20 6/6 39 6/2 10 6/2 53 36 / 19 145
Mats Egnell Motala PK 6/2 6/4 20 6/3 26 6/6 34 6/2 10 6/2 53 36 / 19 143
Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6/2 6/4 27 6/3 20 4] 4 25 6/2 10 5/2 46 33/ 17 128

2 Aby SK 97 | 55 334
Robin Grankvist Aby SK 6/2 6/4 26 6/3 22 6/6 39 6/2 11 6/2 55 36 / 19 153
Tony Borén Aby SK 6/2 4] 4 12 5/3 14 6/6 33 6/2 11 4172 28 31/ 19 98
Magnus Jansson Aby SK 6/2 5/ 4 12 5/2 12 6/6 33 6/2 12 2/1 14 30/ 17 83

3 Finspangs PK 96 / 52 369
Hampus Erlandsson  Finspangs PK 6/2 6/4 20 6/3 14 5/5 29 6/2 12 6/2 56 35/ 18 131
Fredrik Gutenberg Finspéngs PK 6/2 5/3 19 6/3 16 6/6 35 6/2 9 6/ 2 49 35/ 18 128
Tommy Andersson Finspangs PK 1/1 5/3 16 6/3 15 5/5 39 5/2 8 4172 32 26 / 16 110

4 Saab PK 79 | 44 227
Claes Ekstrom Saab PK 6/2 6/4 23 6/3 14 41/ 4 40 6/2 10 2/1 11 30/ 16 98
Stefan Larsson Saab PK 6/2 3/2 9 412 6 41/ 4 32 6/2 11 4/ 2 21 27 1 14 79
Séren Ostergren Saab PK 4/ 2 2/2 3 3/2 3 4/ 4 18 6/2 7 3/2 19 22/ 14 50



Motala PK Klubbmasterskap

Plac Namn
1 Joachim Térnfeldt
2 Magnus Weideryd
3 Bo Ragnarsson
4 Mats Egnell

Klubb

Motala PK
Motala PK
Motala PK
Motala PK

Stationl
tr / fig
6/2
6/ 2
6/2
6/2

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/ 4 26
6/ 4 23
6/ 4 23
5/3 20

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/3 24
6/3 20
6/3 18
6/3 20

Station4
tr / fig p.
6/6 37
6/6 39
6/6 35
6/6 34

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/2 12
6/2 10
6/2 12
6/2 10

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 57
6/ 2 53
6/ 2 54
6/ 2 52

Totalt
tr / fig
36 /19
36 /19
36 /19
35/ 18

p.
156
145
142
136



